
Prices include delivery on orders over £150560

FIRST AID EQUIPMENT Our expert says

Control infection! Give immediate treatment to minor injuries

WORKPLACE  
FIRST AID KITS

STANDARD 
BURNS KITS

EYE WASH AND 
FIRST AID POINTS

• Fully stocked and compliant with BS 8599-1. 
• Available for small. medium and large kits. 
• Durable hinged case.

                     REF                           K392          K390B
Burns  Kit Contents 

First aid guidance leaflet 
Water-Jel information leaflet 

Burn dressing (5x15cm) 
Burn dressing (10x10cm) 
Burn dressing (10x40cm) 

Burnjel sachets (4g) 
Safety pins 

Conforming bandage 
Disposable vinyl gloves (pair) 

Clothing cutters

Small kit 
1 
1 
1 
1 
- 
3 
6 
2 
2 
-

Medium kit 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
6 
2 
2 
1

                   PRICE                         £39.24           £61.58 

• Contains variety of 
products specifically 
designed for the treatment 
of burn injuries. 

• All kits include Water-Jel 
dressings, the 
professional choice to 
ensure the best treatment 
for burns injuries. 

• Medium kit also include 
clothing cutters for rapid 
removal of clothing from 
the burn site.

Always keep to hand as 
this kit can offer much 
needed immediate relief 
to burns injuries.

GREEN CASES

Contents 
First aid guidance leaflet 

HypaCover first aid dressings 12 x 12 cm 
HypaCover first aid dressings 18 x 18 cm 

HypaBand triangular bandages 
HypaBand safety pins 

HypaCover eye dressings 
HypaPlast washproof plasters 

HypaClean sterile wipes 
HypaPlast microporous tape 2.5cm x 5m 

HypaTouch nitrile gloves (pair) 
HypaCover finger dressing 

HypaGuard face shield 
Hypaguard foil blankets 

Burn dressings 10 x 10cm 
Clothing cutters 

HypaBand conforming bandages 7.5cm

Small 
1 
4 
1 
2 

12 
2 

40 
20 
1 
6 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1

Medium 
1 
6 
2 
3 

12 
3 

60 
30 
1 
9 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2

Large 
1 
8 
2 
4 

24 
4 

100 
40 
1 

12 
4 
2 
3 
2 
1 
2

Size 
Medium 
Large

REF 
FAP30MD 
FAP30LG

PRICE 
 £151.16  
 £111.26 

Description 
First aid kit BS 8599 compliant, small 

First aid kit BS 8599 compliant, medium 
First aid kit BS 8599 compliant, large

Size cm 
30 x 23 x 12 
30 x 23 12 

30 x 33 x 12

REF 
K3031SMZ 
K3031MDZ 
K3031LGZ

PRICE 
 £53.95  
 £51.75  
 £69.90 

BRITISH STANDARD COMPLIANT FIRST AID KITS REFILL PACKS
Description 

First aid kit refill BS 8599 compliant, small 
First aid kit refill BS 8599 compliant, medium 

First aid kit refill BS 8599 compliant, large

REF 
R3000SM 
R3000MD 
R3000LG

PRICE 
 £21.80  
 £33.70  
 £44.30 

Size cm 
37 x 27 
37 x 37

REF 
EVB02 
EVB03

PRICE 
 £8.13  
 £9.49 

Brackets for British Standard Compliant 
First Aid Kits

• Allows the kits to be stored safely and 
securely with an easy release mechanism. 

• Bracket allows the kit to be opened and 
used as a workbench against a wall.

BS 8599-1 compliant.  
 
Each First Aid Point includes: 
• Brackets that allow kits to be stored safely and securely. 
• Photoluminescent bracket headers for easy identification of kits location. 
• Bracket labels to identify when a  

kit is missing. 
• Kit shelves that allow storage when the kit is vertical. 
• Size: 430 x 650mm.

Eye Wash Kit contents: 
• 500ml sterile eye wash bottles x 2. 
• Sterile eye pad dressings x 2. 
• Clear shelf x 1.


