

Control infection! Give immediate treatment to minor injuries

Contents



Contonto	Official	IVICUIUIII	Large
First aid guidance leaflet	1	1	1
HypaCover first aid dressings 12 x 12 cm	4	6	8
HypaCover first aid dressings 18 x 18 cm	1	2	2
HypaBand triangular bandages	2	3	4
HypaBand safety pins	12	12	24
HypaCover eye dressings	2	3	4
HypaPlast washproof plasters	40	60	100
HypaClean sterile wipes	20	30	40
HypaPlast microporous tape 2.5cm x 5m	1	1	1
HypaTouch nitrile gloves (pair)	6	9	12
HypaCover finger dressing	2	3	4
HypaGuard face shield	1	1	2
Hypaguard foil blankets	1	2	3
Burn dressings 10 x 10cm	1	2	2
Clothing cutters	1	1	1
HypaBand conforming bandages 7.5cm	1	2	2





Small Medium Large

Brackets for British Standard Compliant First Aid Kits

- Allows the kits to be stored safely and
- securely with an easy release mechanism.

 Bracket allows the kit to be opened and
- Bracket allows the kit to be opened and used as a workbench against a wall.

REF	Size cm	PRICE
EVB02	37 x 27	£8.13
EVB03	37 x 37	£9.49

GREEN CASES REF Description Size cm PRICE K3031SMZ First aid kit BS 8599 compliant, small 30 x 23 x 12 £53.95 K3031MDZ First aid kit BS 8599 compliant, medium 30 x 23 12 £51.75 K3031LGZ First aid kit BS 8599 compliant, large 30 x 33 x 12 £69.90

BRI	BRITISH STANDARD COMPLIANT FIRST AID KITS REFILL PACKS		
REF	Description	PRICE	
R3000SM	First aid kit refill BS 8599 compliant, small	£21.80	
R3000MD First aid kit refill BS 8599 compliant, medium £33.70		£33.70	
R3000LG	First aid kit refill BS 8599 compliant, large	£44.30	

STANDARD BURNS KITS

Always keep to hand as this kit can offer much needed immediate relief to burns injuries.





REF	K392	K390B
Burns Kit Contents	Small kit	Medium kit
First aid guidance leaflet	1	1
Water-Jel information leaflet	1	1
Burn dressing (5x15cm)	1	2
Burn dressing (10x10cm)	1	1
Burn dressing (10x40cm)	-	1
Burnjel sachets (4g)	3	3
Safety pins	6	6
Conforming bandage	2	2
Disposable vinyl gloves (pair)	2	2
Clothing cutters	-	1
PRICE	£39.24	£61.58

- Contains variety of products specifically designed for the treatment of burn injuries.
- All kits include Water-Jel dressings, the professional choice to ensure the best treatment for burns injuries.
- Medium kit also include clothing cutters for rapid removal of clothing from the burn site.



EYE WASH AND FIRST AID POINTS

BS 8599-1 compliant.

Each First Aid Point includes:

- Brackets that allow kits to be stored safely and securely.
- · Photoluminescent bracket headers for easy identification of kits location.
- Bracket labels to identify when a kit is missing.
- Kit shelves that allow storage when the kit is vertical.
- Size: 430 x 650mm.

Size	REF	PRICE
Medium	FAP30MD	£151.16
Large	FAP30LG	£111.26

Eye Wash Kit contents:

- 500ml sterile eye wash bottles x 2.
- Sterile eye pad dressings x 2.
- Clear shelf x 1.